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B¥lan| mA 1 - ILAAAE | A | 251

4/16 456 A Y BOSTEEN R Z 17 AR 420,000 420,000
1 | 4/16 |@emmats [ EEELL 14,904 405,096
2 | 5/16 | | (4/1~27) 117,160 287,936
3 | 6/12 | s |2 (5/3~25) 131,870 156,066
4 | 7/8 | (2 — v A — b (S R EE E FI ) 2,100| 153,966
5 | 7/11 |msiren |2 (6/2~29) 110,930 43,036

7/16 7-8-9 A Y BOSIGEHEZ T A 420,000 463,036
6 | 7/17 e | SEEELL 13,597 449,439
7 | 8/19 |meinse | (7/9~26) 110,490 338,949
8 | 8/24 |wnmmAty| ZEEA, 7,278] 331,671
9 | 9/29 |mamri |2 (8/16~30) 83,690 247,981

10/16 10-11-12 A 3 BUSIEEV B 1T Ad 420,000 667,981
10 | 11/7 |msmses | (9/6~28) 85,360 582,621
11 | 11/17 | eenmsats [ FEE(L 14,403| 568,218
12 | 11/30 s [ 3E EARHEER S ) 26,000 542,218
13 | 12/12| ek nze |44 9,006 533,212
14 | 12/22|msmsen | (10/5~30) 103,070 430,142

1/16 1-2+3H S BUSTEBEVE =T A 420,000 850,142
15 | 1/19 |memsn |72 (11/1~29) 67,730 782,412
16 | 1/19 |eeeminse | 5 kg BIREHORHCE R 26424 A ~12 H 57) 34,893 747,519
17 | 1/27 |msmmgs [ e — D7 2 — (S EE EE ) 432 747,087
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B¥lan| mA 1 - IRAAAR | AR | 75 B
18 | 2/10 |mecirsese | ik (12/6~28) 84,490| 662,597
19 | 3/10 |amdwizes | icEe(1/2~29) 94,160 568,437
20 | 3/10 |mmnss | 3= EACTH B R ) 31,200| 537,237
21 | 3/18 |wrnAase| FEEK 6,564 530,673
22 | 3/18 |mwsuinss |2 e — B 7 L H—BHRHEE ) 2,253 528,420
23 | 3/20 | waswe [WREAIIEE o earie L 49,301 479,119
24 | 3/25 |wern At | e AT G BORHCER2TAELH ~3H 77) 11,631 467,488
25 | 3/26 |mmmzes | (2/1~28) 104,380 363,108
26 | 3/29 |mamrset |12 (3/15~29) 48,050 315,058
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5 1,680,000 1,364,942 315,058
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